HsH Nordbank September 29, 2021

## HSH Nordbank to press criminal charges against Management Board member Frank Roth

Summary

HSH Nordbank will press criminal charges against Frank Roth, member of HSH Nordbank's Management Board.

To view this article in its entirety please use the link provided below. View Full Article

(HSH 2012) HSH Nordbank AG (HSH). 2012. "HSH Nordbank AG | HSH Nordbank to Press Criminal Charges against Management Board Member Frank Roth." Press release, September 4, 2012.

HSH announces that a member of its Management Board, Frank Roth, is facing criminal charges.

https://archive.ph/rT1K